
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

22 February 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.63
(0:13.95)

0:58.68
(0:11.50)

0:47.18
(0:11.82)

0:35.36
(0:11.72)

0:23.64
(0:11.43)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NO BETTER TIME 1 64.7 0:11.35 1:12.63 [1] 0:58.48 [3] 0:46.86 [3] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.06 [6] 1:12.63 0:35.10

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.62) (0:11.76) (0:11.69) (0:11.35) (0:12.06)

2 6 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 7 65.8 0:11.11 1:12.88 [2] 0:58.25 [6] 0:46.55 [6] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.49 [5] 0:12.38 [2] 1.48L 0:34.98 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.70) (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:11.11) (0:12.38)

3 4 SER JOH 4 64.9 0:11.30 1:13.01 [3] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.20 [4] 0:35.41 [4] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.59 [3] 2.22L 0:35.41 +2

James Orman 600m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:11.52) (0:11.30) (0:12.59)

4 2 BIG BOY BEN 6 65.9 0:11.37 1:13.02 [4] 0:59.02 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.58 [1] 2.28L 0:35.72 +4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.46) (0:11.84) (0:11.77) (0:11.37) (0:12.58)

5 8 REVITUP CHARLIE 2 66.0 0:11.17 1:13.10 [5] 0:58.67 [5] 0:46.95 [5] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:12.52 [5] 2.76L 0:35.12 +3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.72) (0:11.83) (0:11.43) (0:11.17) (0:12.52)

6 1 APPROVAL 3 63.5 0:11.50 1:13.54 [6] 0:59.59 [1] 0:48.09 [1] 0:36.27 [1] 0:24.55 [1] 0:12.97 [4] 5.33L 0:36.27 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Onyabike Charlie (#7), Hayai Uma (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Two-Year-Old Class 1 Handicap -
1000m

22 February 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.48
(0:13.84)

0:45.64
(0:11.48)

0:34.16
(0:11.71)

0:22.45
(0:11.02)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WITHIN REASON 5 67.6 0:10.83 0:59.48 [1] 0:45.38 [4] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.18 [3] 0:11.35 [2] 0:59.48 0:33.97

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.79) (0:10.83) (0:11.35)

2 3 RUBAAHY 2 67.2 0:10.87 0:59.56 [2] 0:45.42 [5] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.21 [5] 0:11.34 [5] 0.48L 0:33.95 -2

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:10.87) (0:11.34)

3 7 SOO SWEET 1 66.9 0:11.06 0:59.59 [3] 0:45.73 [3] 0:34.16 [3] 0:22.36 [4] 0:11.30 [6] 0.65L 0:34.16 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.06) (0:11.30)

4 1 BEDAUB 8 66.8 0:10.97 0:59.69 [4] 0:45.84 [2] 0:34.37 [2] 0:22.61 [2] 0:11.64 [1] 1.24L 0:34.37 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.47) (0:11.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.64)

5 5 MINTO'S D'ORO 6 68.0 0:10.72 0:59.96 [5] 0:45.68 [6] 0:34.10 [6] 0:22.39 [6] 0:11.67 [4] 2.81L 0:34.10 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.58) (0:11.71) (0:10.72) (0:11.67)

6 6 MISS DE BLAAS 4 65.7 0:11.17 1:00.29 [6] 0:46.45 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:12.09 [3] 4.73L 0:34.96 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.49) (0:11.70) (0:11.17) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Ser Joh (#2), Torque About Magic (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2225m

22 February 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:27.56
(0:19.65)

2:07.91
(0:13.82)

1:54.09
(0:13.97)

1:40.12
(0:13.29)

1:26.83
(0:13.64)

1:13.19
(0:13.65)

0:59.54
(0:12.66)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHOCOLATIER 9 65.5 0:11.24 2:27.56 [1] 2:07.91 [1] 1:54.09 [1] 1:40.12 [1] 1:26.83 [1] 1:13.19 [1] 0:59.54 [1] 0:34.90

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:19.65) (0:13.82) (0:13.97) (0:13.29) (0:13.64) (0:13.65) (0:12.66)

2 8 MIGHTY WILLIE 4 66.9 0:11.03 2:27.72 [2] 2:07.17 [7] 1:53.23 [7] 1:39.39 [7] 1:26.09 [7] 1:12.32 [8] 0:58.62 [8] 0:34.45 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:20.55) (0:13.94) (0:13.84) (0:13.30) (0:13.77) (0:13.70) (0:12.53)

3 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 5 65.6 0:11.29 2:27.80 [3] 2:07.78 [3] 1:54.01 [2] 1:40.08 [3] 1:26.61 [4] 1:12.92 [4] 0:59.24 [3] 0:34.96 +1

Ryan Wiggins 400m 600m (0:20.02) (0:13.77) (0:13.93) (0:13.47) (0:13.69) (0:13.68) (0:12.55)

4 2 BERNIE'S TIGER 2 64.1 0:11.45 2:28.07 [4] 2:08.19 [2] 1:54.25 [3] 1:40.27 [4] 1:26.94 [3] 1:13.18 [3] 0:59.45 [4] 0:35.13 -7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:19.88) (0:13.94) (0:13.98) (0:13.33) (0:13.76) (0:13.73) (0:12.55)

5 3 BOLD CONTENDER 3 65.3 0:11.28 2:28.36 [5] 2:08.09 [6] 1:54.24 [6] 1:40.29 [6] 1:26.90 [6] 1:13.24 [6] 0:59.58 [6] 0:35.23 +4

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:20.27) (0:13.85) (0:13.95) (0:13.39) (0:13.66) (0:13.66) (0:12.59)

6 9 SCILAGO 1 65.8 0:11.43 2:28.60 [6] 2:08.38 [5] 1:54.54 [5] 1:40.61 [5] 1:27.24 [5] 1:13.54 [5] 0:59.83 [5] 0:35.53 -2

Corey Bayliss 600m 600m (0:20.22) (0:13.84) (0:13.93) (0:13.37) (0:13.70) (0:13.71) (0:12.56)

7 1 CONTRITION 8 64.4 0:11.47 2:28.71 [7] 2:08.08 [8] 1:54.04 [8] 1:40.11 [8] 1:26.93 [8] 1:13.30 [7] 0:59.66 [7] 0:35.37 +2

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:20.63) (0:14.04) (0:13.93) (0:13.18) (0:13.63) (0:13.64) (0:12.57)

8 7 VALLEY'S SISTER 7 64.1 0:11.59 2:28.76 [8] 2:08.60 [4] 1:54.81 [4] 1:41.14 [2] 1:27.82 [2] 1:14.14 [2] 1:00.44 [2] 0:35.91 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:20.16) (0:13.79) (0:13.67) (0:13.32) (0:13.68) (0:13.70) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Bonbora (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2225m

22 February 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.88
(0:11.98)

0:34.90
(0:11.47)

0:23.43
(0:11.34)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHOCOLATIER 9 65.5 0:11.24 0:46.88 [1] 0:34.90 [1] 0:23.32 [2] 0:12.08 [2] 2:27.56 0:34.90

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:12.08)

2 8 MIGHTY WILLIE 4 66.9 0:11.03 0:46.09 [8] 0:34.45 [8] 0:23.18 [7] 0:12.15 [3] 0.92L 0:34.45 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.27) (0:11.03) (0:12.15)

3 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 5 65.6 0:11.29 0:46.69 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 1.4L 0:34.96 +1

Ryan Wiggins 400m 600m (0:11.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.34) (0:12.33)

4 2 BERNIE'S TIGER 2 64.1 0:11.45 0:46.90 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.65 [3] 0:12.20 [4] 3.01L 0:35.13 -7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.45) (0:12.20)

5 3 BOLD CONTENDER 3 65.3 0:11.28 0:46.99 [6] 0:35.23 [6] 0:23.95 [6] 0:12.48 [6] 4.67L 0:35.23 +4

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:11.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:12.48)

6 9 SCILAGO 1 65.8 0:11.43 0:47.27 [5] 0:35.53 [5] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.65 [5] 6.11L 0:35.53 -2

Corey Bayliss 600m 600m (0:11.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:12.65)

7 1 CONTRITION 8 64.4 0:11.47 0:47.09 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.36 [8] 6.73L 0:35.37 +2

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:11.72) (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:12.36)

8 7 VALLEY'S SISTER 7 64.1 0:11.59 0:47.81 [2] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.59 [7] 7.04L 0:35.91 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:11.90) (0:11.59) (0:11.73) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Bonbora (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH QTIS BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

22 February 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.19
(0:13.83)

1:24.36
(0:11.80)

1:12.56
(0:12.34)

1:00.22
(0:12.65)

0:47.57
(0:12.41)

0:35.16
(0:11.66)

0:23.50
(0:11.50)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLYING JOY 1 66.0 0:11.20 1:38.19 [1] 1:24.04 [4] 1:11.98 [5] 0:59.64 [5] 0:47.19 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:34.65

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:12.06) (0:12.34) (0:12.45) (0:12.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.20)

2 9 EYELEFTIT 4 65.8 0:11.17 1:38.39 [2] 1:23.93 [7] 1:11.82 [7] 0:59.45 [7] 0:47.02 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.02 [7] 0:34.50 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:12.11) (0:12.37) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.17)

3 6 SPILL THE SECRET 2 64.3 0:11.33 1:38.53 [3] 1:24.65 [2] 1:12.62 [3] 1:00.26 [3] 0:47.67 [3] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.56 [3] 0:35.08 -3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:12.59) (0:12.59) (0:11.52) (0:11.33)

4 3 MERIMEE 3 66.2 0:11.11 1:38.58 [4] 1:24.37 [5] 1:12.44 [4] 1:00.08 [4] 0:47.51 [4] 0:34.97 [4] 0:23.48 [4] 0:34.97 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.93) (0:12.36) (0:12.57) (0:12.54) (0:11.49) (0:11.11)

5 7 HELEVA DEEL 9 66.7 0:11.17 1:38.75 [5] 1:24.20 [8] 1:11.94 [9] 0:59.67 [8] 0:47.13 [8] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:34.73 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:12.26) (0:12.27) (0:12.54) (0:12.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.17)

6 8 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 5 64.7 0:11.50 1:38.75 [6] 1:24.92 [1] 1:13.12 [1] 1:00.78 [1] 0:48.13 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:35.72 -1

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.80) (0:12.34) (0:12.65) (0:12.41) (0:11.66) (0:11.50)

7 2 CHOIR BOY 6 64.8 0:11.41 1:38.81 [7] 1:24.85 [3] 1:13.01 [2] 1:00.62 [2] 0:48.05 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.87 [2] 0:35.53 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.84) (0:12.39) (0:12.57) (0:12.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.41)

8 1 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 8 65.6 0:11.23 1:39.12 [8] 1:24.40 [9] 1:12.29 [8] 0:59.83 [9] 0:47.39 [9] 0:34.89 [9] 0:23.41 [9] 0:34.89 +0

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:12.11) (0:12.46) (0:12.44) (0:12.50) (0:11.48) (0:11.23)

9 5 SAINT MARTIN 7 63.9 0:11.44 1:39.28 [9] 1:24.82 [6] 1:12.87 [6] 1:00.58 [6] 0:48.06 [6] 0:35.58 [6] 0:24.00 [6] 0:35.58 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.95) (0:12.29) (0:12.52) (0:12.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.44)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH QTIS BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

22 February 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLYING JOY 1 66.0 0:11.20 0:11.95 [3] 1:38.19 0:34.65

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.95)

2 9 EYELEFTIT 4 65.8 0:11.17 0:11.85 [6] 1.2L 0:34.50 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.85)

3 6 SPILL THE SECRET 2 64.3 0:11.33 0:12.23 [5] 2.01L 0:35.08 -3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.23)

4 3 MERIMEE 3 66.2 0:11.11 0:12.37 [1] 2.27L 0:34.97 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.37)

5 7 HELEVA DEEL 9 66.7 0:11.17 0:12.13 [8] 3.29L 0:34.73 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.13)

6 8 ENTERPRISE JEWEL 5 64.7 0:11.50 0:12.56 [2] 3.3L 0:35.72 -1

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:12.56)

7 2 CHOIR BOY 6 64.8 0:11.41 0:12.46 [4] 3.68L 0:35.53 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.46)

8 1 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 8 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.18 [9] 5.49L 0:34.89 +0

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:12.18)

9 5 SAINT MARTIN 7 63.9 0:11.44 0:12.56 [7] 6.41L 0:35.58 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.56)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.58
(0:14.28)

1:11.30
(0:11.82)

0:59.48
(0:11.93)

0:47.55
(0:12.52)

0:35.03
(0:12.16)

0:22.87
(0:11.28)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 POETIC DRAMA 5 66.1 0:11.09 1:25.58 [1] 1:10.92 [6] 0:59.09 [6] 0:47.00 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:22.68 [5] 0:34.59

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:12.41) (0:11.91) (0:11.09)

2 9 TIME TO TESTIFY 1 64.0 0:11.34 1:25.98 [2] 1:11.56 [2] 0:59.57 [4] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:35.26 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.99) (0:11.87) (0:12.44) (0:12.10) (0:11.34)

3 7 JETPACK VERDI 10 64.0 0:11.49 1:26.30 [3] 1:11.80 [4] 1:00.15 [2] 0:48.26 [2] 0:35.75 [2] 0:23.59 [3] 0:35.75 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.89) (0:12.51) (0:12.16) (0:11.49)

4 2 BIG TICKET BOY 2 64.4 0:11.39 1:26.36 [4] 1:12.08 [1] 1:00.26 [1] 0:48.33 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:35.80 -4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.82) (0:11.93) (0:12.53) (0:12.16) (0:11.39)

5 11 BERNMARK 16 65.2 0:11.22 1:26.41 [5] 1:11.52 [8] 0:59.70 [8] 0:47.63 [9] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.33 [8] 0:35.28 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.89) (0:11.82) (0:12.07) (0:12.35) (0:11.95) (0:11.22)

6 1 AMERICAN PIONEER 3 64.1 0:11.49 1:26.45 [6] 1:12.02 [3] 1:00.21 [3] 0:48.13 [4] 0:35.61 [5] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.61 -2

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:12.52) (0:12.08) (0:11.49)

7 12 DUCHESS BREE 4 65.4 0:11.28 1:26.46 [7] 1:11.83 [5] 0:59.79 [7] 0:47.77 [7] 0:35.45 [7] 0:23.43 [7] 0:35.45 -6

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:12.32) (0:12.02) (0:11.28)

8 3 BIRMINGHAM 11 63.7 0:11.53 1:26.73 [8] 1:12.04 [7] 1:00.24 [5] 0:48.35 [5] 0:35.98 [4] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.98 +3

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.89) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:11.53)

9 8 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 13 64.5 0:11.30 1:26.75 [9] 1:11.60 [10] 0:59.83 [9] 0:47.76 [10] 0:35.56 [9] 0:23.61 [9] 0:35.56 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.15) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:11.30)

10 6 FAUSTO 9 62.9 0:11.56 1:26.99 [10] 1:12.07 [9] 1:00.03 [10] 0:48.18 [8] 0:35.75 [10] 0:23.62 [12] 0:35.75 -2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.04) (0:11.85) (0:12.43) (0:12.13) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#4), Darkened Destiny (#5), Pearls 'N' Pimms (#13), War Hope (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.58
(0:14.28)

1:11.30
(0:11.82)

0:59.48
(0:11.93)

0:47.55
(0:12.52)

0:35.03
(0:12.16)

0:22.87
(0:11.28)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 ALLBERIN 6 63.9 0:11.48 1:27.01 [11] 1:11.81 [11] 0:59.66 [11] 0:47.80 [11] 0:35.58 [11] 0:23.70 [10] 0:35.58 -1

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:15.20) (0:12.15) (0:11.86) (0:12.22) (0:11.88) (0:11.48)

12 15 MONT ROYAL 8 64.1 0:11.71 1:27.88 [12] 1:12.48 [12] 1:00.40 [12] 0:48.43 [12] 0:36.36 [12] 0:24.53 [11] 0:36.36 +7

Adin Thompson 1000m 400m (0:15.40) (0:12.08) (0:11.97) (0:12.07) (0:11.83) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#4), Darkened Destiny (#5), Pearls 'N' Pimms (#13), War Hope (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 POETIC DRAMA 5 66.1 0:11.09 0:11.59 [1] 1:25.58 0:34.59

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.59)

2 9 TIME TO TESTIFY 1 64.0 0:11.34 0:11.82 [3] 2.38L 0:35.26 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.82)

3 7 JETPACK VERDI 10 64.0 0:11.49 0:12.10 [4] 4.22L 0:35.75 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:12.10)

4 2 BIG TICKET BOY 2 64.4 0:11.39 0:12.25 [2] 4.58L 0:35.80 -4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.25)

5 11 BERNMARK 16 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.11 [7] 4.88L 0:35.28 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.11)

6 1 AMERICAN PIONEER 3 64.1 0:11.49 0:12.04 [8] 5.1L 0:35.61 -2

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.04)

7 12 DUCHESS BREE 4 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.15 [6] 5.16L 0:35.45 -6

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:12.15)

8 3 BIRMINGHAM 11 63.7 0:11.53 0:12.42 [5] 6.79L 0:35.98 +3

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:12.42)

9 8 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 13 64.5 0:11.30 0:12.31 [9] 6.89L 0:35.56 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.31)

10 6 FAUSTO 9 62.9 0:11.56 0:12.06 [11] 8.3L 0:35.75 -2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#4), Darkened Destiny (#5), Pearls 'N' Pimms (#13), War Hope (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 ALLBERIN 6 63.9 0:11.48 0:12.22 [10] 8.44L 0:35.58 -1

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:12.22)

12 15 MONT ROYAL 8 64.1 0:11.71 0:12.82 [12] 13.52L 0:36.36 +7

Adin Thompson 1000m 400m (0:12.82)

Scratched: Blue Ray (#4), Darkened Destiny (#5), Pearls 'N' Pimms (#13), War Hope (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.38
(0:14.23)

1:11.15
(0:11.20)

0:59.95
(0:11.98)

0:47.97
(0:12.39)

0:35.58
(0:12.02)

0:23.56
(0:11.60)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CRANKY HARRY 9 64.6 0:11.48 1:25.38 [1] 1:11.15 [1] 0:59.67 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.50 [2] 0:35.37

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.48) (0:12.01) (0:12.29) (0:11.87) (0:11.55)

2 4 BETTCHA THE CROWN 11 65.3 0:11.14 1:25.41 [2] 1:10.24 [10] 0:58.79 [9] 0:46.65 [9] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:34.64 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:11.45) (0:12.14) (0:12.01) (0:11.63) (0:11.14)

3 3 SAN LUCIDO 6 65.9 0:11.16 1:25.42 [3] 1:10.53 [6] 0:59.12 [6] 0:47.02 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:34.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.89) (0:11.41) (0:12.10) (0:12.11) (0:11.75) (0:11.16)

4 11 COMPASS ROSE 1 65.1 0:11.40 1:26.00 [4] 1:11.18 [5] 0:59.62 [7] 0:47.51 [7] 0:35.36 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.36 +0

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.56) (0:12.11) (0:12.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.40)

5 9 PROPHETS DE'VINE 5 67.0 0:11.20 1:26.20 [5] 1:11.28 [8] 0:59.70 [8] 0:47.59 [8] 0:35.43 [9] 0:23.73 [9] 0:35.43 +5

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.58) (0:12.11) (0:12.16) (0:11.70) (0:11.20)

6 15 CANELANDER 17 65.9 0:11.19 1:26.25 [6] 1:11.33 [7] 1:00.14 [4] 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.07 [3] 0:24.19 [4] 0:36.07 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.33) (0:11.88) (0:11.66)

7 8 MUST 10 63.0 0:11.64 1:26.27 [7] 1:11.97 [2] 1:00.30 [3] 0:48.21 [4] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.28 [3] 0:35.95 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.67) (0:12.09) (0:12.26) (0:11.67) (0:11.64)

8 12 PSYCHIC ROSE 8 64.5 0:11.42 1:26.45 [8] 1:11.41 [9] 0:59.55 [11] 0:47.36 [11] 0:35.45 [11] 0:23.58 [11] 0:35.45 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:15.04) (0:11.86) (0:12.19) (0:11.91) (0:11.87) (0:11.42)

9 6 READY AZZ EVA 4 63.9 0:11.51 1:26.51 [9] 1:11.85 [4] 1:00.34 [5] 0:48.33 [5] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.36 [5] 0:36.21 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.66) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:12.12) (0:11.85) (0:11.70)

10 16 ROCK WAR 13 64.9 0:11.37 1:26.53 [10] 1:11.05 [12] 0:59.39 [12] 0:47.20 [12] 0:35.28 [12] 0:23.40 [12] 0:35.28 +2

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:15.48) (0:11.66) (0:12.19) (0:11.92) (0:11.88) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#10), Bright Tiara (#14), Better Yet (#13), Naval Trader (#2), Fearless Knight (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.38
(0:14.23)

1:11.15
(0:11.20)

0:59.95
(0:11.98)

0:47.97
(0:12.39)

0:35.58
(0:12.02)

0:23.56
(0:11.60)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 AUSTRAL STREET 7 64.2 0:11.51 1:26.54 [11] 1:11.28 [11] 0:59.70 [10] 0:47.49 [10] 0:35.63 [10] 0:23.75 [10] 0:35.63 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:15.26) (0:11.58) (0:12.21) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.51)

12 17 LEINSTER 16 66.1 0:11.10 1:26.63 [12] 1:12.30 [3] 1:01.20 [1] 0:49.22 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:36.83 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:11.10) (0:11.98) (0:12.39) (0:12.02) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#10), Bright Tiara (#14), Better Yet (#13), Naval Trader (#2), Fearless Knight (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CRANKY HARRY 9 64.6 0:11.48 0:11.95 [2] 1:25.38 0:35.37

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

2 4 BETTCHA THE CROWN 11 65.3 0:11.14 0:11.87 [3] 0.21L 0:34.64 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.87)

3 3 SAN LUCIDO 6 65.9 0:11.16 0:12.00 [1] 0.22L 0:34.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.00)

4 11 COMPASS ROSE 1 65.1 0:11.40 0:12.25 [7] 3.63L 0:35.36 +0

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.25)

5 9 PROPHETS DE'VINE 5 67.0 0:11.20 0:12.53 [5] 4.83L 0:35.43 +5

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.53)

6 15 CANELANDER 17 65.9 0:11.19 0:12.53 [6] 5.12L 0:36.07 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

7 8 MUST 10 63.0 0:11.64 0:12.64 [4] 5.26L 0:35.95 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.64)

8 12 PSYCHIC ROSE 8 64.5 0:11.42 0:12.16 [10] 6.27L 0:35.45 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:12.16)

9 6 READY AZZ EVA 4 63.9 0:11.51 0:12.66 [9] 6.65L 0:36.21 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

10 16 ROCK WAR 13 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.03 [12] 6.76L 0:35.28 +2

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:12.03)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#10), Bright Tiara (#14), Better Yet (#13), Naval Trader (#2), Fearless Knight (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 February 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 AUSTRAL STREET 7 64.2 0:11.51 0:12.24 [11] 6.83L 0:35.63 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:12.24)

12 17 LEINSTER 16 66.1 0:11.10 0:12.83 [8] 7.35L 0:36.83 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#10), Bright Tiara (#14), Better Yet (#13), Naval Trader (#2), Fearless Knight (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1200m

22 February 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.64
(0:13.78)

0:57.86
(0:11.87)

0:45.99
(0:11.62)

0:34.37
(0:11.47)

0:22.90
(0:11.15)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BORN A WARRIOR 10 68.8 0:10.70 1:11.64 [1] 0:56.93 [10] 0:45.27 [9] 0:33.48 [10] 0:22.11 [10] 0:11.41 [7] 1:11.64 0:33.48

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.66) (0:11.79) (0:11.37) (0:10.70) (0:11.41)

2 6 STARZAM 4 67.2 0:10.90 1:11.70 [2] 0:57.42 [6] 0:45.77 [5] 0:34.08 [5] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.70 [4] 0.37L 0:34.08 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.69) (0:11.48) (0:10.90) (0:11.70)

3 12 VEANDECHANCE 9 67.0 0:10.91 1:12.04 [3] 0:57.50 [8] 0:45.78 [8] 0:34.09 [9] 0:22.68 [8] 0:11.77 [9] 2.34L 0:34.09 +3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.72) (0:11.69) (0:11.41) (0:10.91) (0:11.77)

4 7 GREEN LEGEND 2 66.5 0:10.96 1:12.06 [4] 0:58.03 [3] 0:46.22 [4] 0:34.53 [4] 0:23.10 [4] 0:12.14 [2] 2.46L 0:34.53 +4

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.81) (0:11.69) (0:11.43) (0:10.96) (0:12.14)

5 1 GWAN SO 5 66.7 0:11.09 1:12.10 [5] 0:58.16 [2] 0:46.38 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.30 [2] 0:12.21 [1] 2.69L 0:34.70 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.78) (0:11.68) (0:11.40) (0:11.09) (0:12.21)

6 9 RELIABLE RUBY 7 67.7 0:10.75 1:12.12 [6] 0:57.50 [9] 0:45.73 [10] 0:34.18 [8] 0:22.69 [9] 0:11.94 [6] 2.85L 0:34.18 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:10.75) (0:11.94)

7 10 ROSE BY DESIGN 3 66.7 0:11.18 1:12.23 [7] 0:58.45 [1] 0:46.58 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.31 [3] 3.49L 0:34.96 +4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.87) (0:11.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.18) (0:12.31)

8 2 LIGHT OF BOOM 1 66.8 0:10.93 1:12.34 [8] 0:58.10 [5] 0:46.18 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:12.08 [8] 4.11L 0:34.45 +1

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.92) (0:11.73) (0:11.44) (0:10.93) (0:12.08)

9 8 NIGHT GUY 6 67.0 0:11.15 1:12.37 [9] 0:57.96 [7] 0:46.28 [6] 0:34.68 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:12.04 [10] 4.32L 0:34.68 +6

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.68) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:11.15) (0:12.04)

10 11 THIRD TIME ROUND 8 67.1 0:11.17 1:12.46 [10] 0:58.35 [4] 0:46.71 [3] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.37 [5] 4.82L 0:35.00 +8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:11.46) (0:11.17) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Three Stripes (#5), Milo Man (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 22 February 2023  17:58 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Class 1 Handicap -
1400m

22 February 2023 - 17:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.56
(0:14.22)

1:11.34
(0:11.69)

0:59.65
(0:12.43)

0:47.22
(0:12.53)

0:34.69
(0:11.74)

0:22.95
(0:11.09)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HANG FIVE 10 65.7 0:11.09 1:25.56 [1] 1:11.34 [1] 0:59.65 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:34.69

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.69) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:11.74) (0:11.09)

2 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 1 66.3 0:10.99 1:25.64 [2] 1:10.78 [6] 0:58.93 [7] 0:46.61 [6] 0:34.25 [5] 0:22.51 [6] 0:34.25 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.85) (0:12.32) (0:12.36) (0:11.74) (0:10.99)

3 8 MAKE IT FLASHY 8 66.3 0:11.11 1:25.66 [3] 1:11.07 [4] 0:59.53 [2] 0:47.11 [3] 0:34.62 [2] 0:22.93 [2] 0:34.62 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.54) (0:12.42) (0:12.49) (0:11.69) (0:11.11)

4 10 SEA RIPPLE 3 67.5 0:10.93 1:25.70 [4] 1:11.15 [3] 0:59.45 [4] 0:47.18 [2] 0:34.62 [3] 0:22.86 [3] 0:34.62 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.56) (0:11.76) (0:10.93)

5 5 THE LIONS' GATE 7 66.6 0:10.97 1:25.75 [5] 1:11.34 [2] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.17 [4] 0:34.48 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:34.48 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.74) (0:12.43) (0:12.69) (0:11.60) (0:10.97)

6 1 MISTA OMEGA 4 66.6 0:10.97 1:25.84 [6] 1:11.07 [5] 0:59.41 [5] 0:46.88 [5] 0:34.40 [6] 0:22.81 [5] 0:34.40 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.66) (0:12.53) (0:12.48) (0:11.59) (0:10.97)

7 9 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 12 67.5 0:10.80 1:25.88 [7] 1:10.49 [10] 0:58.71 [10] 0:46.26 [10] 0:33.91 [10] 0:22.46 [9] 0:33.91 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.39) (0:11.78) (0:12.45) (0:12.35) (0:11.45) (0:10.80)

8 11 VIRTUOSITY 9 66.7 0:10.93 1:26.07 [8] 1:11.08 [7] 0:59.45 [6] 0:47.06 [7] 0:34.49 [8] 0:22.90 [8] 0:34.49 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.99) (0:11.63) (0:12.39) (0:12.57) (0:11.59) (0:10.93)

9 12 HABEEBATI 2 67.8 0:10.87 1:26.08 [9] 1:11.02 [8] 0:59.22 [8] 0:46.80 [8] 0:34.32 [7] 0:22.74 [7] 0:34.32 +5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:11.80) (0:12.42) (0:12.48) (0:11.58) (0:10.87)

10 3 MAPLE DOOR 13 65.9 0:11.09 1:26.60 [10] 1:11.28 [9] 0:59.54 [9] 0:47.14 [9] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.12 [10] 0:34.66 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:15.32) (0:11.74) (0:12.40) (0:12.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.09)

Scratched: Mount Zion (#7), The Rampant (#6), Street Smarts (#13), Late Night Devil (#14)
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Class 1 Handicap -
1400m

22 February 2023 - 17:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HANG FIVE 10 65.7 0:11.09 0:11.86 [1] 1:25.56 0:34.69

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.86)

2 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 1 66.3 0:10.99 0:11.52 [6] 0.48L 0:34.25 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.52)

3 8 MAKE IT FLASHY 8 66.3 0:11.11 0:11.82 [3] 0.56L 0:34.62 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.82)

4 10 SEA RIPPLE 3 67.5 0:10.93 0:11.93 [2] 0.82L 0:34.62 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.93)

5 5 THE LIONS' GATE 7 66.6 0:10.97 0:11.91 [4] 1.12L 0:34.48 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.91)

6 1 MISTA OMEGA 4 66.6 0:10.97 0:11.84 [5] 1.62L 0:34.40 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.84)

7 9 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 12 67.5 0:10.80 0:11.66 [8] 1.9L 0:33.91 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.66)

8 11 VIRTUOSITY 9 66.7 0:10.93 0:11.97 [9] 2.98L 0:34.49 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.97)

9 12 HABEEBATI 2 67.8 0:10.87 0:11.87 [7] 3.04L 0:34.32 +5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.87)

10 3 MAPLE DOOR 13 65.9 0:11.09 0:12.03 [10] 6.13L 0:34.66 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.03)

Scratched: Mount Zion (#7), The Rampant (#6), Street Smarts (#13), Late Night Devil (#14)
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